
 

 
 
 
 

Standing in the Men’s Division (07/12) 
 



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
1 Simonsen Anthony USA 469 69 100 50 250
2 Svensson Jesper Sweden 422 150 120 120 32
3 Ismail Rafiq Malaysia 370 120 140 110
4 Andersson Pontus Sweden 315 45 24 46 200
5 Teece Richard England 315 36 4 12 30 105 40 88
6 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark 285 60 5 80 140
7 Larsen Thomas Denmark 274 39 15 100 120
8 Jansson Markus Sweden 246 75 16 15 48 92
9 Gruffman James Sweden 242 66 92 84

10 Mouveroux Gaëtan France 234 84 150
11 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland 220 200 20
12 Larp-Apharat Yannaphon Thailand 200 200
13 Louw Francois South Africa 192 42 44 40 6 60
14 Williams Stuart England 175 175
15 Pongolini Nicola Italy 171 25 50 96
16 Ang Adrian Malaysia 167 36 16 115
17 Doyle Kamron USA 160 160
18 O'Neill Bill USA 160 160
19 Simard David Canada 150 150
20 Sloan Chris Ireland 146 32 4 10 24 44 32
21 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark 135 55 80
22 Bolleby Kim Thailand 134 18 4 100 12
23 Palermaa Osku Finland 131 63 44 8 16
24 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands 125 22 75 12 16
25 Troup Kyle USA 125 125
26 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela 124 24 100
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27 Tan Timmy Malaysia 121 56 65
28 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark 120 120
29 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden 114 90 24
30 Anderson Andrew USA 105 105
31 Lindholm Niclas Sweden 105 105
32 Sermand Julien France 102 66 12 24
33 Paulsson Martin Sweden 101 96 5
34 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden 97 45 52
35 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands 96 6 90
36 Aagren Emil Sweden 92 6 70 16
37 Peters Jake USA 88 88
38 Wahlgren Karl Sweden 88 24 20 44
39 Ahokas Jesse Finland 82 56 26
40 Jehkinen Joonas Finland 80 80
41 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic 79 75 4
42 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia 77 12 65
43 Barrett Dominic England 76 42 30 4
44 Edvall Rasmus Sweden 76 45 15 16
45 Svensson William Sweden 76 3 52 5 16
46 Arromsaranon Annop Thailand 75 75
47 Saulnier Valentin France 73 9 16 48
48 Bergmann Mike Netherlands 72 72
49 Dahllöf Richard Sweden 72 72
50 Persson Robin Sweden 72 16 56
51 Stampe Mik Denmark 71 63 8
52 Klerk Chris USA 70 70



Pos Last name First name Federation Tot 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12
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53 Maldonado Shawn USA 70 70
54 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands 69 69
55 Berggren Alfred Sweden 68 60 8
56 Larsen Martin Sweden 68 24 44
57 Konsteri Sami Finland 67 39 28
58 Cocker Lee England 66 24 42
59 Fransson Daniel Sweden 66 18 36 12
60 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada 64 20 28 16
61 Liew Alex Malaysia 63 3 60
62 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar 60 60
63 Börding Tobias Germany 60 15 45
64 Dreyer Dirk Germany 60 60
65 Pate Nick USA 60 60
66 Tang Darren USA 60 60
67 Yeung Wicky Hong Kong 60 60
68 Jacobs Mark Netherlands 58 12 2 44
69 Fiorentino Antonino Italy 56 56
70 Olsson Mattias Sweden 56 24 32
71 Alshaikh Hassan Saudi Arabia 55 55
72 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy 52 52
73 Tonteri Juhani Finland 52 52
74 Käyhkö Tomas Finland 50 8 42
75 Davalio Erik Italy 48 48
76 Lönnroth Magnus Finland 48 48
77 Moor Paul England 48 18 30
78 Rissanen Juho Finland 48 48
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79 Härtel Daniel Germany 44 36 8
80 Teece Ray England 44 24 20
81 Lange Sebastian Germany 42 42
82 Oksanen Niko Finland 42 12 30
83 Otalora Manuel Colombia 42 20 22
84 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden 41 39 2
85 Foley Barry Ireland 40 40
86 Rash Sean USA 40 40
87 Sterner Jason USA 40 40
88 Weichert Patrick Germany 40 40
89 Wells John England 40 40
90 Mcdermott Jamie Scotland 39 30 9
91 Morig Oliver Germany 39 30 9
92 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands 39 39
93 Agate Jason England 38 14 24
94 Pedersen Glenn-Morten Norway 37 32 5
95 Putkisto Teemu Finland 37 12 21 4
96 Morgan Hadley England 36 33 3
97 Joyce Stephen Ireland 35 35
98 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden 33 33
99 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands 33 33

100 Weier Cameron USA 33 33
101 Bohn III Parker USA 32 32
102 Jähi Joonas Finland 32 32
103 Radi Tommaso Italy 32 32
104 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland 32 32
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105 Moreno Javier Spain 30 30
106 van Aarle Edwin Netherlands 30 30
107 Gill Stephen Scotland 28 6 22
108 Sipilä Lauri Finland 28 16 12
109 Orche Ruben Spain 26 26
110 Fens Youri Netherlands 24 24
111 Hellström Peter Sweden 24 24
112 Jonsson Andreas Sweden 24 24
113 Ratia Jari Finland 24 24
114 Rossi Federico Italy 24 24
115 Smaglik Edward USA 24 24
116 Stefanidis George Greece 24 24
117 Stevenson Pete England 24 24
118 Truus Kert Estonia 24 24
119 Uotila Pasi Finland 24 24
120 Verbruggen Gery Belgium 24 24
121 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden 24 24
122 Byrne Tom Ireland 23 23
123 Lavoie Francois Canada 20 12 8
124 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands 20 20
125 Dubus Clément Belgium 18 18
126 Gehlin Anton Sweden 18 18
127 Groot Micha Netherlands 18 18
128 Lindbladh Kevin Sweden 18 18
129 Nordenson Peter Sweden 18 18
130 Sjöberg Eric Sweden 18 18
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131 Winternheimer Pascal Germany 18 18
132 Gómez Andrés Colombia 16 16
133 Hugo Bonnefoy France 16 16
134 Osella Luca Italy 16 16
135 Tiainen Samuli Finland 16 16
136 Jones Andy England 15 15
137 Lau Kwun Ho Hong Kong 15 15
138 Salomaa Kaaron Finland 15 15
139 Pajari Olli-Pekka Finland 14 6 8
140 Thurlby Rob England 14 14
141 Byrne Aidan Ireland 13 13
142 Walmsey Scott Netherlands 13 13
143 Aboujassoum Ghanim Qatar 12 12
144 Al Merekhi Mohammed Qatar 12 12
145 Biehl Joakim Sweden 12 12
146 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands 12 12
147 Dol Daniel Netherlands 12 12
148 Konieczny Bodo Germany 12 12
149 Lampo Sami Finland 12 12
150 Lindberg Robert Sweden 12 12
151 Lotthe Xavier France 12 12
152 Persson Kristoffer Sweden 12 12
153 Robinson Ian Sweden 12 12
154 Salonen Petteri Finland 12 12
155 Santu Alessandro Italy 12 12
156 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands 12 12
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157 Talpa Marek Czech Republic 12 12
158 Zubkov Artemii Russia 12 12
159 Ahlgren Anton Sweden 11 3 8
160 Bjornsson Einar mar Iceland 11 11
161 Meka Patrick Netherlands 11 11
162 Juliusson Andres Iceland 10 10
163 Manuwong Surasak Thailand 10 10
164 Schroeder Timo Germany 10 10
165 Schurian Christoph Germany 10 10
166 Andersson Michael Sweden 9 9
167 Eklund Dennis Sweden 9 9
168 Kallio Jesse Finland 9 9
169 Lindqvist Björn Sweden 9 9
170 Stefopoulos Vasilis Greece 9 9
171 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark 9 9
172 van Weeren Jord Netherlands 9 9
173 Boström Linus Finland 8 8
174 Briceno Luis Spain 8 8
175 Colomer Artur Spain 8 8
176 Gastmans Steve Belgium 8 8
177 Hernitschek Andreas Germany 8 8
178 Kivelä Riku-Petteri Finland 8 8
179 Macek Jan Czech Republic 8 8
180 McDonnell Alan Ireland 8 8
181 Puharinen Pyry Finland 8 8
182 Spagnoli Davide Italy 8 8
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183 Sørensen Niklas Jannik Denmark 8 8
184 Turner Graham Ireland 8 8
185 Ahlqvist Michael Sweden 6 6
186 Al Jabir Yousef Qatar 6 6
187 Al Jahani Ali Qatar 6 6
188 Ankerdal Mathias Netherlands 6 6
189 Guthrie James Scotland 6 6
190 Maggi Mats Belgium 6 6
191 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia 6 6
192 O'Connor Stephen Ireland 6 6
193 Olivo Luis Venezuela 6 6
194 Rodriguez Paco Spain 6 6
195 Schepers Simon Netherlands 6 6
196 Skans Robin Sweden 6 6
197 Soler Artur Colomer Catalonia 6 6
198 Spil Johnny Netherlands 6 6
199 Tiainen Juuso Finland 6 6
200 Alqahtani Moued Saad Saudi Arabia 5 5
201 Coussens Michael Belgium 4 4
202 Fitzpatrick Liam England 4 4
203 Gamazo Noe Spain 4 4
204 Guimo Axel Spain 4 4
205 Jensen Bard Norway 4 4
206 Kent Marshall USA 4 4
207 Laine Henry Finland 4 4
208 Lind Robert Norway 4 4
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209 Luoto Mika Finland 4 4
210 Marin Luis Jimenez USA 4 4
211 Marsero Luciano Italy 4 4
212 Morgan Selwyn England 4 4
213 Perez Moises Spain 4 4
214 Roros Stamatis Greece 4 4
215 Bride Alan Ireland 3 3
216 Broers Sander Netherlands 3 3
217 Byrnes Jason Ireland 3 3
218 Dammen Jonas Sweden 3 3
219 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden 3 3
220 Hendrickx Gianny Belgium 3 3
221 Hurt Ron USA 3 3
222 McLoughlin Eoin Ireland 3 3
223 Paugnat Jean-Pierre France 3 3
224 Smith Allan USA 3 3
225 van Beers Bart Netherlands 3 3
226 Al Deyab Ahmed Qatar 2 2
227 Bottomley Jamie England 2 2
228 Clayton Matthew England 2 2
229 Elliott Jamie England 2 2
230 Hübner Felix Germany 2 2
231 Simons Callum England 2 2
232 Torgersen Tore Norway 2 2
233 Vontobel Larry Switzerland 2 2
234 Cloake Colm Ireland 1 1
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235 Kingma Jeffery Netherlands 1 1
236 Van Meerbergen Bram Belgium 1 1
237 VanSabben Erik Neherlands 1 1
238 Wigmore James England 1 1



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Svensson Jesper Sweden
2 120 Ismail Rafiq Malaysia
3 105 Lindholm Niclas Sweden
4 90 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
5 75 Jansson Markus Sweden
6 72 Dahllöf Richard Sweden
7 69 Simonsen Anthony USA
8 66 Gruffman James Sweden
9 63 Palermaa Osku Finland
10 60 Berggren Alfred Sweden
11 45 Andersson Pontus Sweden
12 45 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
13 42 Louw Francois South Africa
14 42 Barrett Dominic England
15 39 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden
16 39 Larsen Thomas Denmark
17 36 Teece Richard England
18 36 Ang Adrian Malaysia
19 33 Morgan Hadley England
20 33 Dahlgren Oliver Sweden
21 24 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
22 24 Hellström Peter Sweden
23 24 Olsson Mattias Sweden
24 24 Teece Ray England
25 24 Jonsson Andreas Sweden
26 18 Fransson Daniel Sweden
27 18 Bolleby Kim Thailand
28 18 Sjöberg Eric Sweden
29 18 Lindbladh Kevin Sweden
30 18 Nordenson Peter Sweden
31 12 Robinson Ian Sweden
32 12 Lavoie Francois Canada
33 12 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia
34 12 Biehl Joakim Sweden
35 12 Persson Kristoffer Sweden
36 9 Lindqvist Björn Sweden
37 9 Stefopoulos Vasilis Greece
38 9 Andersson Michael Sweden
39 9 Eklund Dennis Sweden
40 9 Kallio Jesse Finland
41 6 Tiainen Juuso Finland
42 6 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
43 6 Ahlqvist Michael Sweden
44 6 Aagren Emil Sweden
45 6 Muaz Ahmad Malaysia
46 3 Svensson William Sweden
47 3 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
48 3 Ekman-Wogel Jerry Sweden
49 3 Liew Alex Malaysia
50 3 Dammen Jonas Sweden

EBT 2018-01: Men's Division, Silver

AIK International Tournament Powered by Track in Sweden



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
2 160 O'Neill Bill USA
3 140 Ismail Rafiq Malaysia
4 120 Svensson Jesper Sweden
5 100 Simonsen Anthony USA
6 96 Paulsson Martin Sweden
7 92 Gruffman James Sweden
8 88 Peters Jake USA
9 84 Mouveroux Gaëtan France
10 80 Jehkinen Joonas Finland
11 60 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
12 60 Liew Alex Malaysia
13 56 Ahokas Jesse Finland
14 56 Tan Timmy Malaysia
15 52 Svensson William Sweden
16 52 Tonteri Juhani Finland
17 48 Lönnroth Magnus Finland
18 48 Rissanen Juho Finland
19 44 Palermaa Osku Finland
20 44 Louw Francois South Africa
21 32 Tahvanainen Santtu Finland
22 32 Bohn III Parker USA
23 32 Jähi Joonas Finland
24 32 Pedersen Glenn-Morten Norway
25 32 Sloan Chris Ireland
26 24 Wilhelmsson Filip Sweden
27 24 Uotila Pasi Finland
28 24 Larsen Martin Sweden
29 24 Andersson Pontus Sweden
30 24 Truus Kert Estonia
31 16 Jansson Markus Sweeden
32 16 Ang Adrian Malaysia
33 16 Persson Robin Sweden
34 16 Tiainen Samuli Finland
35 16 Sipilä Lauri Finland
36 12 Putkisto Teemu Finland
37 12 Lindberg Robert Sweden
38 12 Lampo Sami Finland
39 12 Oksanen Niko Finland
40 12 Salonen Petteri Finland
41 8 Berggren Alfred Sweden
42 8 Boström Linus Finland
43 8 Puharinen Pyry Finland
44 8 Lavoie Francois Canada
45 8 Kivelä Riku-Petteri Finland
46 4 Bolleby Kim Thailand
47 4 Teece Richard England
48 4 Laine Henry Finland
49 4 Coussens Michael Belgium
50 4 Luoto Mika Finland

EBT 2018-02: Men's Division, Gold

Brunswick Ballmaster Open



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 50 Simonsen Anthony USA
2 40 Foley Barry Ireland
3 35 Joyce Stephen Ireland
4 30 van Aarle Edwin Netherlands
5 25 Pongolini Nicola Italy
6 24 Cocker Lee England
7 23 Byrne Tom Ireland
8 22 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
9 21 Putkisto Teemu Finland
10 20 Thienpondt Nico Netherlands
11 15 Salomaa Kaaron Finland
12 15 Jones Andy England
13 14 Agate Jason England
14 14 Thurlby Rob England
15 13 Byrne Aidan Ireland
16 13 Walmsey Scott Netherlands
17 12 Sipila Lauri Finland
18 12 Teece Richard England
19 11 Bjornsson Einar mar Iceland
20 11 Meka Patrick Netherlands
21 8 McDonnell Alan Ireland
22 8 Gastmans Steve Belgium
23 8 Turner Graham Ireland
24 8 Sørensen Niklas Jannik Denmark
25 8 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
26 6 O'Connor Stephen Ireland
27 6 Gill Stephen Scotland
28 6 Pajari Olli-Pekka Finland
29 6 Guthrie James Scotland
30 6 Schepers Simon Netherlands
31 4 Morgan Selwyn England
32 4 Fitzpatrick Liam England
33 4 Lind Robert Norway
34 4 Jensen Bard Norway
35 4 Sloan Chris Ireland
36 3 Paugnat Jean-Pierre France
37 3 Hurt Ron USA
38 3 McLoughlin Eoin Ireland
39 3 Bride Alan Ireland
40 3 Byrnes Jason Ireland
41 2 Clayton Matthew England
42 2 Elliott Jamie England
43 2 Torgersen Tore Norway
44 2 Bottomley Jamie England
45 2 Simons Callum England
46 1 VanSabben Erik Neherlands
47 1 Kingma Jeffery Netherlands
48 1 Wigmore James England
49 1 Cloake Colm Ireland
50 1 Van Meerbergen Bram Belgium

EBT 2018-03: Men's Division, Satellite

30th Irish Open Championships in association with Storm



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 250 Simonsen Anthony USA
2 200 Larp-Apharat Yannaphon Thailand
3 175 Williams Stuart England
4 150 Simard David Canada
5 125 Troup Kyle USA
6 120 Svensson Jesper Sweden
7 115 Ang Adrian Malaysia
8 110 Ismail Rafiq Malaysia
9 105 Anderson Andrew USA
10 100 Bolleby Kim Thailand
11 75 Arromsaranon Annop Thailand
12 75 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic
13 70 Aagren Emil Sweden
14 70 Maldonado Shawn USA
15 65 Ridhwan Syafiq Malaysia
16 65 Tan Timmy Malaysia
17 60 Tang Darren USA
18 60 Yeung Wicky Hong Kong
19 55 Alshaikh Hassan Saudi Arabia
20 55 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark
21 40 Weichert Patrick Germany
22 40 Rash Sean USA
23 40 Louw Francois Saudi Arabia
24 40 Sterner Jason USA
25 40 Wells John England
26 30 Oksanen Niko Finland
27 30 Barrett Dominic England
28 30 Morig Oliver Germany
29 30 Mcdermott Jamie Scotland
30 30 Teece Richard England
31 20 Otalora Manuel Colombia
32 20 Lehtonen Kimmo Finland
33 20 Teece Ray England
34 20 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada
35 20 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
36 15 Jansson Markus Sweden
37 15 Larsen Thomas Denmark
38 15 Börding Tobias Germany
39 15 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
40 15 Lau Kwun Ho Hong Kong
41 10 Schurian Christoph Germany
42 10 Sloan Chris Ireland
43 10 Schroeder Timo Germany
44 10 Juliusson Andres Iceland
45 10 Manuwong Surasak Thailand
46 5 Alqahtani Moued Saad Saudi Arabia
47 5 Pedersen Glenn Morten Norway
48 5 Paulsson Martin Sweden
49 5 Svensson William Sweden
50 5 Hansen Carsten W Denmark

EBT 2018-04: Men's Division, Platinum

Brunswick Euro Challenge in Germany



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 150 Mouveroux Gaëtan France
2 120 Östergaard-Poulsen Dan Denmark
3 105 Teece Richard England
4 90 van Geel Jeroen Netherlands
5 75 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
6 72 Bergmann Mike Netherlands
7 69 van Deutekom Yorick Netherlands
8 66 Sermand Julien France
9 63 Stampe Mik Denmark
10 60 Dreyer Dirk Germany
11 45 Börding Tobias Germany
12 45 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
13 42 Cocker Lee England
14 42 Lange Sebastian Germany
15 39 van Mazijk Xander Netherlands
16 39 Konsteri Sami Finland
17 36 Härtel Daniel Germany
18 36 Fransson Daniel Sweden
19 33 van de Wakker Jeffrey Netherlands
20 33 Weier Cameron USA
21 24 Agerbo Jesper Denmark
22 24 Fens Youri Netherlands
23 24 Sloan Chris Ireland
24 24 Verbruggen Gery Belgium
25 24 Stevenson Pete England
26 18 Winternheimer Pascal Germany
27 18 Moor Paul England
28 18 Dubus Clément Belgium
29 18 Gehlin Anton Sweden
30 18 Groot Micha Netherlands
31 12 Lotthe Xavier France
32 12 Schuurman Joshua Netherlands
33 12 de Bruijn Marco Netherlands
34 12 Dol Daniel Netherlands
35 12 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
36 9 van Weeren Jord Netherlands
37 9 Saulnier Valentin France
38 9 McDermott Jamie Scotland
39 9 Sörensen Patrik Jannik Denmark
40 9 Morig Oliver Germany
41 6 Maggi Mats Belgium
42 6 Louw Francois South Africa
43 6 Ankerdal Mathias Netherlands
44 6 Spil Johnny Netherlands
45 6 Soler Artur Colomer Catalonia
46 3 Smith Allan USA
47 3 Hendrickx Gianny Belgium
48 3 van Beers Bart Netherlands
49 3 Broers Sander Netherlands
50 3 Morgan Hadley England

EBT 2018-05: Men's Division, Silver

Hammer Bronzen Schietspoel Tournament 2018 in The Netherlands



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 100 Larsen Thomas Denmark
2 80 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
3 70 Klerk Chris USA
4 60 Al Muraikhi Jassim Qatar
5 50 Pongolini Nicola Italy
6 48 Jansson Markus Sweden
7 46 Andersson Pontus Sweden
8 44 Sloan Chris Ireland
9 42 Käyhkö Tomas Finland
10 40 Teece Richard England
11 30 Moreno Javier Spain
12 30 Moor Paul England
13 28 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada
14 28 Konsteri Sami Finland
15 26 Orche Ruben Spain
16 26 Ahokas Jesse Finland
17 24 Ratia Jari Finland
18 24 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
19 22 Gill Steven Scotland
20 22 Otalora Manuel Colombia
21 16 Aagren Emil Sweden
22 16 Gómez Andrés Colombia
23 16 Svensson William Sweden
24 16 Hugo Bonnefoy France
25 16 Saulnier Valentin France
26 12 Sermand Julien France
27 12 Konieczny Bodo Germany
28 12 Aboujassoum Ghanim Qatar
29 12 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
30 12 Al Merekhi Mohammed Qatar
31 8 Colomer Artur Spain
32 8 Palermaa Osku Finland
33 8 Pajari Olli-Pekka Finland
34 8 Hernitschek Andreas Germany
35 8 Briceno Luis Spain
36 6 Olivo Luis Venezuela
37 6 Skans Robin Sweden
38 6 Al Jahani Ali Qatar
39 6 Al Jabir Yousef Qatar
40 6 Rodriguez Paco Spain
41 4 Putkisto Teemu Finland
42 4 Gamazo Noe Spain
43 4 Guimo Axel Spain
44 4 Marin Luis Jimenez USA
45 4 Perez Moises Spain
46 2 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
47 2 Hübner Felix Germany
48 2 Vontobel Larry Switzerland
49 2 Al Deyab Ahmed Qatar
50 2 Jonsson Emanuel Sweden

EBT 2018-06: Men's Division, Bronze

VI Brunswick Maadrid Challenge in Spain



Pos. Points Last name First name Federation
1 200 Andersson Pontus Sweden
2 160 Doyle Kamron USA
3 140 Hansen Carsten W. Denmark
4 120 Larsen Thomas Denmark
5 100 Ruiz Ildemaro Venezuela
6 96 Pongolini Nicola Italy
7 92 Jansson Markus Sweden
8 88 Teece Richard England
9 84 Gruffman James Sweden
10 80 Mortensen Jimmy Denmark
11 60 Pate Nick USA
12 60 Louw Francois South Africa
13 56 Fiorentino Antonino Italy
14 56 Persson Robin Sweden
15 52 Wetterberg Mattias Sweden
16 52 Spadavecchia Andrea Italy
17 48 Saulnier Valentin France
18 48 Davalio Erik Italy
19 44 Larsen Martin Sweden
20 44 Jacobs Mark Netherlands
21 32 Svensson Jesper Sweden
22 32 Wahlgren Karl Sweden
23 32 Sloan Christopher Ireland
24 32 Olsson Mattias Sweden
25 32 Radi Tommaso Italy
26 24 Smaglik Edward USA
27 24 Stefanidis George Greece
28 24 Wirefeldt Oskar Sweden
29 24 Sermand Julien France
30 24 Rossi Federico Italy
31 16 Ruest-Lajoie Nathan Canada
32 16 Hilferink Ramon Netherlands
33 16 Osella Luca Italy
34 16 Palermaa Osku Finland
35 16 Edvall Rasmus Sweden
36 12 Bolleby Kim Thailand
37 12 Fransson Daniel Sweden
38 12 Zubkov Artemii Russia
39 12 Santu Alessandro Italy
40 12 Talpa Marek Czech Republic
41 8 Spagnoli Davide Italy
42 8 Ahlgren Anton Sweden
43 8 Macek Jan Czech Republic
44 8 Härtel Daniel Germany
45 8 Stampe Mik Denmark
46 4 Marsero Luciano Italy
47 4 Barrett Dominic England
48 4 Kent Marshall USA
49 4 Roros Stamatis Greece
50 4 Lorenc Jaroslav Czech Republic

EBT 2018-07: Men's Division, Gold

14th Storm San Marino Open


